


HOUSE WINES G1.;1.ss 6.99 Bottle 25.95/750ml Merlot/Cabernet Sauvignon/White Zinfendel.  36.95/1.5 L Chardonnay/Pinot Grigio/ Moscato

CHARDONNAY/ PINOT GRIGIO / MERLOT / CABERNET SAUVIGNON / MOSCATO / WHITE ZINFENDEL

REDWINES 

KENDAIL-TACKSON i\IBRLOT 

GLASS BOTTLE 

8.99 33.00 

Intricate layers of black cherry, plum, currant, and wild 
beny mingle with a hint of spice. The soft, delicate, elegant 
tannins of this Bordeaux varietal carry these aromas and 

flavors to a long1 silky and lingeringfinish. 
KENDALL-JACKSON 8.99 33.00 
CABERNETSAUVIGNON 

Aronias of lush, bright black cherry, blackberry and cassis 
draw you in. Round, riGh seamless tannins provide a robusfi.

) backbone and supple mid-palate. Notes of cedar, vanilla an 
a hint of mocha lfoger on fhe fl nish. 

,. 

ROBERT MONDAVIPINOT NOIR 8.99 33.00 

Elegant, silky layers of wild cherries, berries and 
aromatic spices. \iVarm oak nuances linger on the finish 

WHITE WINES 
GLASS BOTTLE GLASS BOTTLI! 

KENDALL-JACKSON 8.99 33.00 

CHARDONNAY 

SCHMITTSOHNE RIESLING 7.99   38.95(1.5 L)
A firm and fruity pala te and crisp addity 
tha t results in a well balanced wine 

Elegant and tr_<pical with hits of lemon and other citrus 
fruits, notes ofJuji apple carry t11roughout with lush layers of 
creamy texture and a finish that lingers on and 011

KENDALL-JACKSON 
S 99 33.00 

PINOTGRIS 
Pi not Gris' vivid fruit qualities and bright, juiC)' 
texture, enhancing the citrus, tropical mango, 
melon rmd juicy peach. 

BLUSH WINES 
GI.ASS 

HOUSE SPECIAL PLUM WINE 7.99 

SAKE 

GEKKEIKANWARM SA.KE

SHO CHIKU BAI COLD SAKE 

SHO CHIICTJ BAR UNFICTERED 

SMALL LutGE 

6.99 7.99 

14.95 

13.95 

HAIKU PREMIUM COLD (75OML) 

HANA PEACH SAKE

24.95 

13.95 

CUPCAKE SAUVIGNON BLANC 7.99 27.95

This sauvignon blanc inte�ates meyer lemons 
and key limes with hints oj grapefruit, 
gooseberry and citrus 

DRAFT BEEF 

BUDLIGJIT 4.50 

BLUEMOON 5.50 

SAPPORO 5.50 

SHOCK TOP 5.50 

BEER DOMESTIC 4.75 

BUD LIGHT 

BUD SELECT 

BUDWEISER 

CooRSLIGHT 

MICHELOB UCTRA

 MILLERLITE 

YUENGLING LAGER

BEER IMPORTED 5.99 

AMBERBOCK 

ASAHI DRY 

CORONA 

SAMUEL ADAMS 

TSING TAO 

KIRIN ICHIBAN (L) 8.50 

SAPPORO (L) 8.50 

SAKEBOMB 4.25 

Celebration shot of mix Sapporo bear and 
shot of Sake. 







SUSHI&SASHIMIENTREES 
SERVED W. MISO SOUP 

WSl. CHIRASHI SUSHI DINNER 

Assorted of sashimi & veg over sushi rice 

WS2. SUSHI REGULAR 
8 pcs sushi & California roll 

WS3. SUSHI DELUXE 
JO pcs sushi & tuna roll 

WS4. SASHIM I REGULAR 
Assorted raw fish chef's choice 

WS5. SASHIM I DELUXE 
Assorted raw fish chef's choice 

WS6. SUSHI & SASHIMI COMBO 
6 pcs sushi, 9 pcs sashimi & 1 California roll 

WS7. SPECIAL COMBINATION 
Spicy tuna roll, sweet potato & 1 California roll 

WSS. UNAGI DON 
Broiled eel over bed rice 

WS9. LOVE BOAT FOR TWO 
12 pcs of assorted sushi, 1 spider roll, 2 che f's special 

rolls. & 15 pcs assorted sashimi 

19.95 

20.95

22.95 

20.95

22.95 

28.95 

17.95 

19.95 

61.95 



TEPPANYAKIDINNER 
PiBPAmm AND SERVED BEFORE YoUR VERY OWN EYES BY OUR EXPERS DINNER

GRU.J.ED TUMBo SHRIMP,(FRIED RICE or NOODLE) 
�LE,ONION So�HOU'SE SALAD 

YELLOWTAIL TUNA 

HIBACHI CHICKEN 
Juicy boneless chicken w. a touch of tetiyaki sauce

SUKIYAKI STEAK 
Grilled sliced steak sauteed in our teriyaki sauce w. vegetables

SAMURAI STEAK 
Lean. melt in your mouth. sbip loin 

HIBACHI SHRIMP 
Finest gulf sea catch 

HIBACHI SALMON 
Tender, grilled salroon w. a touch of teriyaki sauce

HIBACHI SWORDFISH 
Guff sea catch w. a touch of teriyaki sauce

SEABASS 
Tender melt in your mouth w. house special butter sauce

LOBSTER DELUXE 
Two whole lobster tail 

HIBACHI TlLAPIA 

VEGGIE LOVERS (no shrimp appetizer) 
Fresh garden vegs, steamed & seJVedw. ginger sauce

STEAK & SCALLOP DINNER 
Tender strip loin and sea scallop 

TOKYO DINNERLargesea scallop

Large sea scallop 

FILET MIGNON 
A competitor to U1e famous kobe steak

FILET MIGNON & SHRIMP 
The best filet mignon and ocean gatden shrimp 

FILET MIGNON & CHICKEN 
Best filet mignon and grilled chicken combination 

FILET MIGNON & SCALLOP 
Fantasy combination of the sea and land 

SEAFOOD LOVER'S FEAST 
A wonderful combinaUon of tasty ocean ga1den sh1imp & scallop 

CHEF'S SPECIAL 
A lovely combination of our-ocean picks lobster tail, shrimp & scallop

SHOGUN SPECIAL 
Steak, shrimp & Chicken combinaUon 

FILET MIGNON & LOBSTER TAIL 

SUKIYAKI CHICKEN 

SPICY SUKIYAKI STEAK 

SPICY SUKIYAKI CHICKEN 

25.95 

19.99 

23.99 

23.99 

21.99 

21.99 

29.99 

34.99 

38.99 

21.99 

15.99 

27.99 

25.99 

29.99 

28.99

27.99 

29.99 

27.99 

36.99 

30.99 � 

37.99 

19.99 

23.99 

19.99 



TEPPANYAKIDINNER 
P REPARED AND SERVED BEFORE YoUR VERY OWN EYES B Y  OUR EX PETS 

DINNER INCLUDE APPETIZER GR
I

LLED JUMBO SHRIMP, (FRIED RICE or NOODLE), 
VEGETABLE,ONJON SOUP, HOUSE SALAD 

Pick below any 2 Items for "$25.99" 

STEAK. CHICKEN. 

SALMON. SHRIMP. 

CALAMARI. TILAPIA. 

SUKIYAKI CHICKEN. 

SUKIYAKI STEAK. 

(Sub. Steak to filet mignon extra $7) 

ADDITIONAL ORDERS 
CAN ONLY BE  ORDERED W ITH PURCHASE OF DINNER ENTREE 

FRIED RICE I NOODLE 5.99 

CHICKEN 8.99 

STEAK 10.99 

SCALLOP 10.99 

SHRIMP 9.99 

LOBSTER TAIL 16.99 

FILET MIGNON 12.99 

KID MEAL 
(DINE IN ONLY) 
A Full Course Dinner (Under 10 Only) 

CHICKEN NUGGET W. FRIES 

CHEESE STICK & FRIES 

PIZZA & FRIES 

HIBACHI CHICKEN 

HIBACHI STEAK 

HIBACHI SALMON 

HIBACHI SHRIMP 

*it, There will be a $7.99 seating charge for those who do not order an en tree, price include:- Clear 
Soup, House Salad and Fried Rice or Noodle.** 

8.50 

12.99 

14.99

13.99 

13.99 

8.50 

8.50 



LUNCH 
CIAL 

'Al': 11:00AM TO 2:00PM 

TEPPANYAKI LUNCH 
SERVED W. CLEAR SOUP OR HOUSE SALAD 

1. TEPPANYAKI CHICKEN

2. TEPPANYAKI SHRIMP

3. SAMURAI STEAK

4. IMPERIAL FILET MIGNON

5. TEPPANYAKI SCALLOP

6. SUKIYAKI STEAK

7. VEGETABLE LOVERS

8. STEAK & CHICKEN

9. STEAK & SHRIMP

10. CHICKEN & SHRIMP

11. HIBACHI KING SALMON

LUNCH FROM SUSHI BAR 
SERVED w. Mrso SOUP OR HOUSE SALAD 

SUSHI 

5 pcs af sushi & 1 California roll 

SASHIMI 

5 pcs of sashimi & 1 California roll 

SUSHI & SASHIMI 

4 pcs of sushi, 1 California roll & sash imi 

12.99 

13.99 

14.99

17.99

14.99

14.99

10.99 

17.99

17.99

16.99 

13.99 

13.95 

14.95

16.95 



��i;z;e,l!l,ci, RoJII, $t'2'"- ,�$

In : Yellowtail. White Tuna. Crunch.Avocado 

Out: Spicy Tuna. Sauces : Eel & Spicy Mayo 

X Raw X Spicy 

I 

In : Spicy Tuna, Onion, Avocado, Cucumber 
Out: Fresh Tuna, Jalepeno. Sauces : Eel & Sriracha Hot 

,�:r • 
;�; ,

In : Crab Meat, Avocado, Cucumber 
Out: Torched Yellowtail, Jalepeno, Onion. Sauces : Eel & Spicy Mayo 

C,�ti£'qrni:a, Su.n�e.t-1\Ql,l  -2.,�$

In : Avocado, Spicy Crab Meat, Cucumber 
Out : Salmon. Sauces : Eel & Spicy Mayo 

In : Salmon, Cream Cheese, Avocado 
Out : BBQ Eel, Crunch. Sauces : Eel & Spicy Mayo 

In : Avocado, Cucumber, Crab Meat 
Out : Tuna, Salmon, Red Snapper 

X Spicy 

In : Eel, Crab Meat, Cucumber 
Out : Avocado. Sauces : Eel & Spicy Mayo 

X Raw X Spicy 

In : Spicy Tuna, Jalepeno. Avocado 
Out: Torched Tuna. Sauces : Eel & Spicy Mayo 

Raw X Spicy 

In : Shrimp Tempura, Cream Cheese 
Out : Spicy Crab Meat. Sauces : Eel & Spicy Mayo 

* Actual presentation may vary from picture. Not all ingredients may be listed an the menu far each item. Please let our server know if you hove any food allergy.

* • Consumers that consuming row or undercooked meats, poutry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of food-borne, especially if you have certain medical conditions. 



X Raw Spicy 

fn: Shrimp Tempura 

Out : Avocado, Eel, Tuna. Sauces : Eel Sauce 

In : Deep fried Soft Shell Crab, Cucumber 

Out: Smelt Roe (RAW). Sauces : Eel Sauce 

X 

• 

In : Crab Meat, Cucumber, Avocado, Crunch 

Out: Eel, Avocado. Sauces : Eel & Spicy Mayo 

In .• Avocado. Cucumber. Crab meat. 

Out: CheeseBaked Scallop, Shrimp, Crab meat 

Smelt Roe (RAW). Sauces : Eel & Spicy Mayo 

Raw X Spicy 

In : Salmon, Cream Cheese, Crab Meat 

Out: Deep Fried Roll. Sauces : Eel & Spicy Mayo 

Smelt Roe (RAW). 

In : Shrimp Tempura, Cucumber 

Out: Shrimp, Avocado, Sauces : Eel & Spicy Mayo 

X Raw X Spicy 

w 

In: Spicy Salmon, Avocado 

Out: Spicy Crab Meat. Sauces : Srirachi Hot Sauce 

With Say Bean Paper 

Cooked X Spicy 

In : Deep Fried California RI (Avocado,cucumber,Crab Meat) 

Out: Spicy Tuna, Crunch, Smelt Roe( Raw). 

Sauces : Eel & Spicy Mayo 

X 

In : Crab Meat, Cucumber, Avocado, Crunch 

Out: Eel, Avocado. Sauces : Eel & Spicy Mayo 

• Actual presentation may vary from picture. Not oil ingredients may be listed on the menu for each item. Please let our server know if you have ony food allergy.

*' Consuf!l_ers th_at consuming_I_aw or undercooked meats, pourry, seafood, shellfish or eg!l5 may increase your risk ofJood-borne, especially__i[you_l, _q_ve certain medical conditions. 
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5.95 

5.95 
5.95 

4.95 

4.95 

10.95

4.95

4.95

5.95 

5.95 

4.95

Price 

4.95 
5.75 
5.75

5.7 

6.50 
6.50
6 .95 

6.95 
6.95 

8.50 

6.95 
6.95 

6.50

Pri<:c 
6.95 

6.95 

12.95 

12.95 

12.95 

12.9S 

12.95 

12.9 

14.95 

12.9S 

12.95 

12.95 

12.9S 

12.95 

12.9S 

14.95 

14.9S 

14.95 
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5.95 

9.95 

5.95 

5.95 

5.95 

5.95 

5.95 


